

VIRTUAL SUMMER CAMP:

Visit www.campascca.org to see virtual camp events throughout the summer. You can also visit any of our social media accounts to stay up-to-date!







"Til Things Get Right

On April 21, 2020, Camp ASCCA announced for the first time in our 44-year history that we would be suspending our 2020 summer camp program. We arrived at this decision because of our commitment to the safety and well-being of those we serve, as well as our staff.

While we look forward to when our programs resume, we will engage our campers in online activities and through social media.

During this time of uncertainty, Camp ASCCA is certain of these three things (1) Camp ASCCA is and will remain an important part of our campers lives, (2) Camp ASCCA will take all needed measures to get through these difficult financial times, and (3) Camp ASCCA continues to greatly appreciate your ongoing support.

We hope you and your family continue to stay safe and well. On behalf of Camp ASCCA and all those we serve, we want to thank you for your support. Camp ASCCA could not do this without you.

You can view our video announcement by visiting youtu.be/1eO6z3lUzjE.



Camp ASCCA is a nationally recognized leader in providing outdoor recreation for people with disabilities and health impairments.

PO Box 21 Jackson's Gap, AL 36861 256-825-9226 PHONE 256-269-0714 FAX info@campascca.org



NEW CAMP SHIRTS for Summer 2020

You can buy a shirt during your next visit to Camp ASCCA or online at campascca.org/shop/ for \$20 each.





Due to the impact of COVID-19, we've to All of the activities below and many more c

This year's would-be summer staff introduced themselves in a special Youtube video!



Matthew and Madi shared a favorite camp song for everyone to enjoy!

Throughout the summer, we will visit the many programs around camp!



BOARD MEMBERS HELPING OUT AT CAMP ASCCA



We'd like to say thank you to both the Carlo family (left) and the Roswal family (right) for helping out with these projects!







CAMPING

iken ASCCA Summer 2020 online. Check it out! an be viewed online at facebook.com/campascca.

We'll be hosting many Zoom sessions this summer featuring campers & staff!



We'll go LIVE on Facebook to show you what's happening at Camp!

Abbie and Lance, summer staff and Dadeville locals, will be sharing fun adventures!





We will be releasing videos from members of our summer staff throughout the summer, and we even have a few fun activities that we will be sending to campers homes!

Stormage

In the spring, Camp
ASCCA experienced
storm damage due to
straight-line winds.
Two private residences
experienced damage
along with minor damage
to several program areas.
Many trees were also
knocked down due to
the storm. The total cost
of repairs was under
\$50,000.







Thank you

to the Alabama Elks
Association and the
Montgomery Sunrise
Club for their assistance
covering the cost of
the repairs. We cannot
thank you all enough
for your kindness during
this unexpected time!

2019-2020 Board of Directors

Bob Kelley, Chair

Graham Sisson, Vice Chair Birmingham

Bonnie Turner, Secretary Heflin

Glenn Roswal, Treasurer Jacksonville

Marshall Griffin, Immediate

Past Chair Alexander City

Mike Thrasher

Bessemer

Joel Miller Birmingham

Andy Gosselin Dothan

Peggy Stevens Hampton Cove

Thomas O'Connor Huntsville

Ann Herndon

Jacksonville Peggy Long

Jacksonville
Wayne Reuter
Opelika

Tony Glebosky

Bill Trant Opelika

Steve Burak

Tallassee

Jim Carlo Winfield

John Stephenson, Administrator

Jackson's Gap







Thank you!

Thank you to the many individuals and organizations who have decided to donate their sponsorships or summer fees to support Camp ASCCA during this time!















Thank you!

Thank you to those who responded to our April letter asking for support during these times.







